
 Contract: 23-0113  (contract extension/increase)   
 Awarded to: Mesirow Insurance Services, Inc.   
 Description: Employee Benefits Broker/Consulting Services   
 Amount: $70,000.00   
  (increase from $168,000.00 to $238,000.00)   

 


